SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES
CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

* UU=Flexible on location of candidates

**$S1=contract position; SO=DOE

FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPTION, EMAIL SYBIL

sybil@spectra-az.com

Title Location* Max Salary** JO#
Director - Clinical Operations PITTSBURGH, PA $145,000 2606982
Clinical Assessments Expert Confidential, FL $0 2594339
RN - Clinical Supervisor Laguna Hills, CA $75,000 2607104
RN Clinical Director HH Laguna Hills, CA $90,000 2547160
Audiologist/Hearing Aid Dispenser Montebello, CA $95,000 2607033
Audiologist/Hearing Aid Dispenser Monterey Park, CA $95,000 2601495
Hospitalist Richmond, VA $250,000 2607004
VP, Health Services | Medical Manag... Indianapolis. IN $0 2596121
Market CFO | VP Finance MIDWEST, UU $0 2605007
Audiologist/Hearing Aid Dispenser Burlingame, CA $95,000 2606937
Account Executive Sales Home Infusi... Manhattan, NY $91,000 2606935
Foundry Supervisor Cleveland, OH $1 2605709
Medical Director-BC Psychiatrist- T... Dallas, TX $250,000 2606875
Medical Director- BC Child & Adoles... LIX $250,000 2606878
RN/ BSN- Director of Womens Service... Paso Robles, CA $120,000 2598883
Director of Engineering & Facilitie... Chester, VA $100,000 2531893
SURGICAL NURSE / RN - OPERATING ROO. Coeur d Alene, ID $110,000 2604475
SURGICAL TECH - CST / OPERATING ROO.. Coeur d Alene, ID $70,000 2606770
PSYCHIATRIC NURSE / RN Coeur d Alene, ID $110,000 2550501
NURSE / PSYCHIATRIC - RN Coeur d Alene, ID $110,000 2595481
NURSE - EMERGENCY / URGENT CARE RN Coeur d Alene, ID $90,000 2604483
Architect- Medical Planner Columbus, OH $120,000 2586834
Project Architect - Healthcare Pittsburgh, PA $80,000 2602636
Director of Pharmacy 1 hr from Des Moines, IA $1 2606727
Clinical Pharmacist- Managed Care Philadelphia, PA $160,000 2599272
RN Regulatory Policy Specialist New York City, NY $99,000 2606493
Principal Architect Los Angeles, CA $175,000 2606476
Clinical Program Director Home Heal... Dallas. TX $140,000 2599703
Home Helath RN Seattle, WA $110,000 2606428
Physician needed for rural Nevada- ... Spring Creek, NV $230,000 2606301
RN Home Care Case Manager Madison County, NY $70,000 2602306
RN Home Care Case Manager Syracuse, NY $68,000 2602308
RN Home Care Case Manager Oswego, NY $70,000 2602305
Physical Therapist Plattsburgh, NY $80,000 2578387
Physical Therapist Cobleskill, NY $80,000 2578389
Physical Therapist Syracuse, NY $75,000 2584438
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RN / Home Health Case Manager - Sig...

Occupational Therapist - PRN - Home...
Occupational Therapist - PRN - Home...
Occupational Therapist - Home Healt...
Occupational Therapist - PRN - Home...

Speech Therapist - PRN - Home Healt...

Troy, Ml
Williamsburg, VA
St. Louis, MO
Norfolk, VA
Norfolk, VA
Milwaukee, WI

BIOMEDICAL FIELD SERVICE ENGINEE Dallas, TX

Research Scientist, Analytical R&D
Chief Perfusionist

Nurse Practitioner - Substance Abus...
Clinical Project Manager

Interim Director of Nursing

Vice President, Quality & Process I...
VP of Health Services

RN, Nursing Supervisor ED

OB Sonographer

RN-Director of Utilization Manageme...
Director of Case Management

Clinical Supervisor

Clinical Supervisor

Clinical Supervisor

Clinical Supervisor

Clinical Supervisor

RN Director of Medical Surgical uni...
Director- Operating Room RN- Surgic...

VP, Network Development & Contracti...

Sr. Director, Med Mgmt [J Atlanta
Vice President, Provider Performanc...
VP, Health Plan Operations- Foster ...
Polysomnography Tech

Director Medical Science

Certified Tumor Registrar

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST

,NC

Owego, NY

Ithaca, NY

All, UU

Natick, MA, MA
Little Rock, AR
Milwaukee, WI
Rushville, OH
Teaneck, NJ
Northern Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Colorado Springs, CO
Santa Clarita, CA
Sherman Oaks, CA
San Jose, CA
Alameda, CA
Virginia Beach, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
St Louis, MO
Atlanta, GA

Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
Gratiot, OH

, Uu

Dallas, TX

Kansas City, MO

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST (Hotline Supf Open, UU

Physician Assistant (PA) - Surgery
FIELD SERVICE ENGINEER

Senior Development Product Engineer
Vice President Network Development ...
Polysom (Sleep) Technologist

NP or PA Urgent Care/Walk-in - New ...
PA or NP Emergency Dept. - Part Tim...
NP or PA Primary Care

Medical Technologist - New Grads W...
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Springfield, OR
Nashville, TN
Brown Deer, WI
Omaha, NE
Binghamton, NY
Binghamton, NY
Norwich, NY
Norwich, NY
Binghamton, NY

$70,000
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$65,000
$90,000
$0

$1

$0

$0

$0

$0
$65,000
$1
$100,000
$1
$74,000
$74,000
$74,000
$74,000
$74,000
$110,000
$112,000
$225,000
$145,000
$225,000
$250,000
$59,000
$1
$56,800
$67,000
$65,000
$85,000
$85,000
$95,000
$200,000
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

2605968
2605967
2605965
2605964
2605963
2597773
2605959
2601526
2603881
2599179
2604164
2605525
2596229
2599775
2605281
2602455
2604787
2605157
2605024
2605023
2605021
2605019
2605017
2536714
2605013
2582145
2593540
2593984
2595882
2580931
2604830
2604854
2604851
2604826
2604558
2598406
2601380
2604270
2586786
2555981
2595927
2520697
2599082



National Director Nutrition Service...

RN / Home Health Case Manager - PRN
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN
Physical Therapist - PRN

Physical Therapist - PRN - Home Hea...
Physical Therapist - PRN - Home Hea...
Physical Therapist - PRN - Home Hea...
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN
RN / Hospice Executive Director - M...
RN / Hospice Executive Director - M...
Hospice Administrator

RN / Hospice Director of Nursing

RN / Hospice Director of Nursing

Any/All, UU
Lansing, MI
Williamsburg, VA
Ann Arbor, M
St Louis, MO
Jacksonville, FL
Norfolk, VA

San Antonio, TX
St. Louis, MO
Norfolk, VA
Austin, TX

, GA

Northwestern Georgia, GA

Macon, GA
Newark, DE

Newport News, VA

NURSE PRACTITIONER - NP - PALLIATI New York, NY

RN Home Health Case Manager
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Saginaw, Ml

$130,000
$70,000
$70,000
$90,000
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$70,000
$1
$100,000
$100,000
$98,000
$90,000
$87,000
$120,000
$70,000

2603995
2603507
2603496
2603497
2597766
2597767
2597768
2597700
2597707
2603495
2597696
2603530
2603535
2603534
2603532
2603528
2603523
2603506



