## SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

*,UU=Flexible on location of candidates	FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPT	ION, EMAIL SYBIL	
**\$1=contract position; \$0=DOE		sybil@spectra-az	
Title	Location*	Max Salary**	JO#
Director - Clinical Operations	PITTSBURGH, PA	\$145,000	2606982
Clinical Assessments Expert	Confidential, FL	\$0	2594339
RN - Clinical Supervisor	Laguna Hills, CA	\$75,000	2607104
RN Clinical Director HH	Laguna Hills, CA	\$90,000	2547160
Audiologist/Hearing Aid Dispenser	Montebello, CA	\$95,000	2607033
Audiologist/Hearing Aid Dispenser	Monterey Park, CA	\$95,000	2601495
Hospitalist	Richmond, VA	\$250,000	2607004
VP, Health Services   Medical Manag	Indianapolis, IN	\$0	2596121
Market CFO   VP Finance	MIDWEST, UU	\$0	2605007
Audiologist/Hearing Aid Dispenser	Burlingame, CA	\$95,000	2606937
Account Executive Sales Home Infusi	Manhattan, NY	\$91,000	2606935
Foundry Supervisor	Cleveland, OH	\$1	2605709
Medical Director-BC Psychiatrist- T	Dallas, TX	\$250,000	2606875
Medical Director- BC Child & Adoles	<u>.TX</u>	\$250,000	2606878
RN/ BSN- Director of Womens Service	Paso Robles, CA	\$120,000	2598883
Director of Engineering & Facilitie	Chester, VA	\$100,000	2531893
SURGICAL NURSE / RN - OPERATING ROO	Coeur d Alene, ID	\$110,000	2604475
SURGICAL TECH - CST / OPERATING ROO.	Coeur d Alene, ID	\$70,000	2606770
PSYCHIATRIC NURSE / RN	Coeur d Alene, ID	\$110,000	2550501
NURSE / PSYCHIATRIC - RN	Coeur d Alene, ID	\$110,000	2595481
NURSE - EMERGENCY / URGENT CARE RN	Coeur d Alene, ID	\$90,000	2604483
Architect- Medical Planner	Columbus, OH	\$120,000	2586834
Project Architect - Healthcare	Pittsburgh, PA	\$80,000	2602636
Director of Pharmacy	1 hr from Des Moines, IA	\$1	2606727
Clinical Pharmacist- Managed Care	Philadelphia, PA	\$160,000	2599272
RN Regulatory Policy Specialist	New York City, NY	\$99,000	2606493
Principal Architect	Los Angeles, CA	\$175,000	2606476
Clinical Program Director Home Heal	Dallas, TX	\$140,000	2599703
Home Helath RN	Seattle, WA	\$110,000	2606428
Physician needed for rural Nevada	Spring Creek, NV	\$230,000	2606301
RN Home Care Case Manager	Madison County, NY	\$70,000	2602306
RN Home Care Case Manager	Syracuse, NY	\$68,000	2602308
RN Home Care Case Manager	Oswego, NY	\$70,000	2602305
Physical Therapist	Plattsburgh, NY	\$80,000	2578387
Physical Therapist	Cobleskill, NY	\$80,000	2578389
Physical Therapist	Syracuse, NY	\$75,000	2584438

RN / Home Health Case Manager - Sig	Troy, MI	\$70,000	2605968
Occupational Therapist - PRN - Home	Williamsburg, VA	\$1	2605967
Occupational Therapist - PRN - Home	St. Louis, MO	\$1	2605965
Occupational Therapist - Home Healt	Norfolk, VA	\$1	2605964
Occupational Therapist - PRN - Home	Norfolk, VA	\$1	2605963
Speech Therapist - PRN - Home Healt	Milwaukee, WI	\$1	2597773
BIOMEDICAL FIELD SERVICE ENGINE	Dallas, TX	\$65,000	2605959
Research Scientist, Analytical R&D	, NC	\$90,000	2601526
Chief Perfusionist	Owego, NY	\$0	2603881
Nurse Practitioner - Substance Abus	Ithaca, NY	\$1	2599179
Clinical Project Manager	AII, UU	\$0	2604164
Interim Director of Nursing	Natick, MA, MA	\$0	2605525
Vice President, Quality & Process I	Little Rock, AR	\$0	2596229
VP of Health Services	Milwaukee, WI	\$0	2599775
RN, Nursing Supervisor ED	Rushville, OH	\$65,000	2605281
OB Sonographer	Teaneck, NJ	\$1	2602455
RN-Director of Utilization Manageme	Northern Chicago, IL	\$100,000	2604787
Director of Case Management	Chicago, IL	\$1	2605157
Clinical Supervisor	Colorado Springs, CO	\$74,000	2605024
Clinical Supervisor	Santa Clarita, CA	\$74,000	2605023
Clinical Supervisor	Sherman Oaks, CA	\$74,000	2605021
Clinical Supervisor	San Jose, CA	\$74,000	2605019
Clinical Supervisor	Alameda, CA	\$74,000	2605017
RN Director of Medical Surgical uni	Virginia Beach, VA	\$110,000	2536714
Director- Operating Room RN- Surgic	Virginia Beach, VA	\$112,000	2605013
VP, Network Development & Contracti	St Louis, MO	\$225,000	2582145
Sr. Director, Med Mgmt □ Atlanta	Atlanta, GA	\$145,000	2593540
Vice President, Provider Performanc	Las Vegas, NV	\$225,000	2593984
VP, Health Plan Operations- Foster	Chicago, IL	\$250,000	2595882
Polysomnography Tech	Gratiot, OH	\$59,000	2580931
Director Medical Science	, UU	\$1	2604830
Certified Tumor Registrar	Dallas, TX	\$56,800	2604854
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST	Kansas City, MO	\$67,000	2604851
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIST (Hotline Sup	r Open, UU	\$65,000	2604826
Physician Assistant (PA) - Surgery	Springfield, OR	\$85,000	2604558
FIELD SERVICE ENGINEER	Nashville, TN	\$85,000	2598406
Senior Development Product Engineer	Brown Deer, WI	\$95,000	2601380
Vice President Network Development	Omaha, NE	\$200,000	2604270
Polysom (Sleep) Technologist	Binghamton, NY	\$1	2586786
NP or PA Urgent Care/Walk-in - New	Binghamton, NY	\$1	2555981
PA or NP Emergency Dept Part Tim	Norwich, NY	\$1	2595927
NP or PA Primary Care	Norwich, NY	\$1	2520697
Medical Technologist - New Grads W	Binghamton, NY	\$1	2599082

National Director Nutrition Service	Any/All, UU	\$130,000	2603995
RN / Home Health Case Manager - PRN	Lansing, MI	\$70,000	2603507
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN	Williamsburg, VA	\$70,000	2603496
Physical Therapist - PRN	Ann Arbor, MI	\$90,000	2603497
Physical Therapist - PRN - Home Hea	St Louis, MO	\$1	2597766
Physical Therapist - PRN - Home Hea	Jacksonville, FL	\$1	2597767
Physical Therapist - PRN - Home Hea	Norfolk, VA	\$1	2597768
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN	San Antonio, TX	\$1	2597700
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN	St. Louis, MO	\$1	2597707
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN	Norfolk, VA	\$70,000	2603495
RN Home Health Case Manager - PRN	Austin, TX	\$1	2597696
RN / Hospice Executive Director - M	, GA	\$100,000	2603530
RN / Hospice Executive Director - M	Northwestern Georgia, GA	\$100,000	2603535
Hospice Administrator	Macon, GA	\$98,000	2603534
RN / Hospice Director of Nursing	Newark, DE	\$90,000	2603532
RN / Hospice Director of Nursing	Newport News, VA	\$87,000	2603528
NURSE PRACTITIONER - NP - PALLIAT	New York, NY	\$120,000	2603523
RN Home Health Case Manager	Saginaw, MI	\$70,000	2603506